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11819

15729

13519

13493

14160

10222

10318

10298

15566

13795

15631

13737

12191

13998

14014

13531

13391

15538

12940
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11851

10775

15500

14490

11471

14570

15185

12734

12785

12653

11934

10721

12069

Description

Compressor TB1080Y R600A

Filter Drier 7.5 G

Fan Motor

Fan Blade Ø172 mm 34°

Condenser

Canopy Base Black

Left/Right Side Cover Canopy

Cover For Canopy

LED Light

Thermometer White

LED Power Supply 12V 18W

Light Switch

Door Switch Black 14x30 mm

Thermostat K50B-S16176 R600

Thermostat Knob

Fan Motor Int/Ext

Cover For Internal Fan

LED Cover

Spring Hinge Complete Right

Top Plate

Grill For Compressor

Back Plate

Cover Profile

Roll Bond Evaporator White

Drip Tray

Adjustable Foot

Wire Shelf

Bottom Hinge

Bushing F/Pin Bottom Hinge

Built-In Handle

Door Aluminium Frame

Lock With Keys

Door Gasket White
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