

20001 / FS80CP

---

Position	ItemNo	Description
03	11819	Compressor TB1080Y R600A
04	15729	Filter Drier 7.5 G
05	13519	Fan Motor
06	13493	Fan Blade Ø172 mm 34°
07	14160	Condenser
08	10222	Canopy Base Black
09	10318	Left/Right Side Cover Canopy
10	10298	Cover For Canopy
11	15566	LED Light
12	13795	Thermometer White
13	15631	LED Power Supply 12V 18W
14	13737	Light Switch
15	12191	Door Switch Black 14x30 mm
16	13998	Thermostat K50B-S16176 R600
17	14014	Thermostat Knob
18	13531	Fan Motor Int/Ext
19	13391	Cover For Internal Fan
20	15538	LED Cover
21	12940	Spring Hinge Complete Right
22	11307	Top Plate
23	11851	Grill For Compressor
24	10775	Back Plate
25	15500	Cover Profile
26	14490	Roll Bond Evaporator White
27	11471	Drip Tray
28	14570	Adjustable Foot
29	15185	Wire Shelf
30	12734	Bottom Hinge
31	12785	Bushing F/Pin Bottom Hinge
32	12653	Built-In Handle
33	11934	Door Aluminium Frame
34	10721	Lock With Keys
36	12069	Door Gasket White

2025-12-16

20001 / FS80CP

